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JYOTHISHMATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) 
(Accredited with NAAC 'A Grade | |SO 9001:2015 Certified 
UG -CSE.ECE EEE Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi) 

All the students who are appearing for II-M.Tech-1-Sem (J-23)Regular, & 

I1-M.Tech-1-Sem (J-22 & J-23) Supplementary Examinations commencing from 08-01-2026 

are to note that the registrations for End Semester Examinations will be conducted as per the 

schedule given below: 

EXAMINATION FEE NOTIFICATION 

Chairman Sir 

II-M.Tech-1-Sem (J-23) Regular & Supple Exams-January-2026 
II-M.Tech-I-Sem (J-22) Supple Exams-January-2026 

Exam Registrations 
Without Late Fee 

Secretary Sir 

File 

With Late Fee of Rs. 100/ 

FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) 

Dean Exams 

With Late Fee of Rs. 1000/ 
With Late Fee of Rs. 2000/ 
With Late Fee of Rs. 5000/ 

With Late Fee of Rs. 10000/ 

FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORYPRACTICAL) 
FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL) 

DESCRIPTION 

Controller of Exams 

FOR 

REGULAR FOR WHOLE EXAMINATIONS (ALL SUBJECTS) 

All the Heads of Departments 

Start Date 
15-12-2025 

24-12-2025 

FOR FOUR SUBJECTS AND ABOVE (THEORYPRACTICAL) 

30-12-2025 
02-01-2026 
05-01-2026 

N3A 

Date: 0S-12-2025 

DEANEKanms 

End Date 

23-12-2025 
29-12-2025 
31-12-2025 

07-01-2026 Till End of Exams 

03-01-2026 
06-01-2026 

Exam Fee 

NAAC 

1900/ 

A 

600/ 

1100/ 
1600/ 
1900/ 

Jyothishmathi Institute of 
Technology & Science 
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